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Heath Estey 
Bureau of Indian Affairs  
Great Plains Region 
115 4th Ave SE,  
Suite 400 MC-301 
Aberdeen, SD 57401 
Phone: 605-226-7621 
Cell: 605-377-7410 
heath.estey@bia.gov 

 
Aaron Thompson 
Bureau of Land Management 
Montana/Dakotas State Office 
1299 Rimtop Drive 
Billings, Montana 59105 
Phone: 406-896-2919 
Cell: 307-330-6743 
althompson@blm.gov 

 
Dennis Strange 
Bureau of Land Management 
Idaho State Office 
1387 S. Vinnell Way  
Boise, ID 83709 
Phone: 208-373-3851 
Cell: 208-631-1621  
dstrange@blm.gov 

 
Matthew Hall 
Montana Department of Natural 
Resources & Conservation 
2705 Spurgin Road 
Missoula, Montana 59804 
Phone: 406-542-4304 
Cell: 406-544-5102 
matthall@mt.gov 

 
Steve Holton 
Montana Sheriffs & Peace 
Officers Association 
Ravalli County Sheriff  
205 Bedford Suite G  
Hamilton, MT 59840 
Phone: 406-375-4060 
Cell: 406-868-2471 
sholton@rc.mt.gov 

Tate Fischer 
US Fish & Wildlife Service  
Interior Regions 5 & 7  
520-B Ave. North 
P.O. Box 247 
Brookings, SD 57006 
Phone: (303) 236-8124 
Cell: (720) 635-1977 
tate_fischer@fws.gov 
 
Brad Donahue 
Bureau of Indian Affairs  
Northwest Region 
1233 Veterans Street 
Warm Springs OR 
Phone: 503-729-0555 
brad.donahue@bia.gov 
 
Josh Harvey 
Idaho Department of Lands  
3284 West Industrial Loop  
Coeur d'Alene, Idaho 83815 
Phone: 208-666-8650 (Office) 
Cell: 208-568-0441 
jharvey@idl.idaho.gov 
 
Brett Lloyd 
Montana Disaster & Emergency 
Services 
1956 Mt. Majo St., P.O. Box 4789 
Fort Harrison, Montana 59636 
Phone: 406-417-9239 
Cell: 406-417-9239 
brett.lloyd@mt.gov 
 
Paul Cerda 
National Park Service  
Regional Office – R6, 7, & 8 
12795 W. Alameda Pkwy 
Lakewood, CO 80228 
Cell: 970-829-7261 
paul_cerda@nps.gov 
 
Craig Glazier 
US Forest Service Region 1  
26 Fort Missoula Rd  
Missoula, Montana 59804 
Phone: 406-329-3402 
Cell: 208-659-1131 
craig.glazier@usda.gov 

Bryce Rogers – Chair 
Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Rocky Mountain Region 
2021 4th Ave N. 
Billings, Montana 59101 
Phone: 406-247-7949 
Cell: 406-696-5055 
bryce.rogers@bia.gov 
 
Patrick Lonergan 
Montana County Fire 
Wardens Association 
Gallatin County Emer. 
Mgmt 219 East Tamarack 
Bozeman, MT 59715 
Phone: 406-548-0111 
Cell: 406-599-7881 
patrick@readygallatin.com 
 
Rich Cowger 
Montana State Fire Chiefs Association 
Columbus Fire and Rescue 
944 East Pike, P.O. Box 285 
Columbus, MT 59019 
Phone: 406-322-4302 
Cell: 406-321-1180 
rcowger@columbusfirerescue.com 
 
Ryan Melin - Vice Chair 
North Dakota Forest Service  
916 E Interstate Ave Suite #4 
Bismarck, North Dakota 58503 
Phone: 701-328-9985 
Cell: 701-220-1475 
ryan.melin@ndsu.edu 
 
Karly DeMars 
NRCG Facilitator  
Bureau of Land Management 
Montana/Dakotas State Office 
920 NE Main Street 
Lewistown, Montana 59457 
Phone: 406-896-2935 
kdemars@blm.gov  
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